Madison Anson ATV Club

Attn: Memberships P.O. Box 143, Madison, ME 04950 maatvclub@gmail.com www.maatvclub.com

2024 Membership Application Form

50.00 – Supporting Business Member (please contact the club for more info)

____\$25.00 – Primary membership (includes Spouse + children under 18)

Memberships are due January of each year

NewRenewal	_ (if renewal fill in Name, changes and SIGN & DATE)	
(Please print clearly)		
Business Name:	Website:	
Name:	DOB://	
Mailing Address:		
Town/ State/ Zip:		
	E-mail:	
Spouse:	Children:	
ATV: Year/ Make:		
	ies:Trail work + any equipment	
OfficersMembe	ershipLead RidesComputer supportOther	
How/where did you hea	ar about this ATV Club?	
officers have reason to endangers the landown that reflects negatively intended to be used to membership will not be	gning this form, my membership can be terminated at any time if the club or its believe that I or a member of my family operates an ATV irresponsibly so it ner/club relationship or causes harm to individuals or property or commits any ac on the integrity of the organization. My membership fee is non-refundable and it support the club as a whole. If my check is returned due to insufficient funds, my e valid until the membership fee and any charges are paid. I also agree to hold Anson ATV Club from all liabilities resulting from my involvement with the club.	is
Signature:	Date://	
	sday (May Nov.) 7pm @ Old Point Avenue meeting room, Locust St, Madison	
Please come to our	next meeting or mail this form and a check payable to: Madison Anson ATV Club)

Ride Safe, Tread Lightly, Respect Landowners!